

**RANDY SEILER FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL**  
**Contributions Over \$100**  
 January 8 through May 17, 2018

Indiv Contr - Over \$100	Name	Name Address	Memo	Debit	Credit	Balance
<b>Candidate/FAMILY Contribution</b>						
	Seiler, Randy	2411 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532	Deposit		10,000.00	10,000.00
	Seiler, Wanda	2411 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532	Deposit		30,000.00	40,000.00
	<b>Total Candidate/FAMILY Contribution</b>			0.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
<b>Indiv Contr - Over \$100 - Other</b>						
	Miner, Jana	PO Box 725 Pierre, SD 57501	Deposit		500.00	500.00
	Thompson, Charlie	PO Box 777 Pierre, SD 57501	Deposit		500.00	1,000.00
	Flyger, Kathleen	407 N Tyler Pierre, SD 57501	Deposit		500.00	1,500.00
	Seiler, Jeffrey	2411 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532	Deposit		2,000.00	3,500.00
	Bollinger, Dan and Pam	15339 Bayside Court Clear Lake, IA 50428	Deposit		1,000.00	4,500.00
	Jensen, Paige	1002 N Crestfield Pl Sioux Falls, SD 57107	Deposit		1,000.00	5,500.00
	Bunger, Roger & Marcia	43156 248th St Spencer, SD 57374	Deposit		3,000.00	8,500.00
	Janssen, Chris	47191 S Clubhouse Road Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		3,000.00	11,500.00
	Bunger, Marissa	47191 S Clubhouse Road Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		3,000.00	14,500.00
	Perry, Carolyn & Robert	2312 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532	Deposit		2,000.00	16,500.00
	Magnuson, Lee	609 E Plum Creek Rd Sioux Falls, SD 57105	Deposit		500.00	17,000.00
	Olivier, Ryan and Kasey	8129 S Grass Creek Dr Sioux Falls, SD 57108-6232	Deposit		300.00	17,300.00
	Koliner, Kevin	1201 S Second Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57105	Deposit		250.00	17,550.00
	Heisler, Joe	27 Meadow St Dedham, MA 02026	Deposit		500.00	18,050.00
	Garry, Kevin	7005 Edinburg Pl Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		250.00	18,300.00
	Puga, Berenice	41111 Wescan Ln Mission, TX 78572	Deposit		1,000.00	19,300.00
	Seiler, Chris	4002 Karen Lane Edinburg, TX 78539	Deposit		4,000.00	23,300.00
	Sandlin, Max	900 W White Willow Circle Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		1,000.00	24,300.00
	Theeler, Tyson	1000 South Garfield Drive Sioux Falls, SD 57105	Deposit		200.00	24,500.00
	Cox, John	4429 Brandywine St Washington, DC 20016-2001	Deposit		150.00	24,650.00
	Weiland, Richard	1109 S Phillips Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57105-0745	Deposit		150.00	24,800.00
	Daschle, Thomas	1155 23rd St NW, Apt 7A Washington, DC 20037	Deposit		1,000.00	25,800.00
	Butler, Michael	800 North Dubuque Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57110	Deposit		1,000.00	26,800.00
	Purdon, Timothy	1243 East Highland Acres Rd Bismarck, ND 58501-1253	Deposit		500.00	27,300.00
	Korman, Richard	6205 S Grand Prairie Dr Sioux Falls, SD 57108-5302	Deposit		250.00	27,550.00
	Johnson, Brendan	320 W Lyncrest Trl Sioux Falls, SD 57108-3810	Deposit		1,500.00	29,050.00

**RANDY SEILER FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL**  
**Contributions Over \$100**  
**January 8 through May 17, 2018**

Name	Name Address	Memo	Debit	Credit	Balance
Travis, Richard	400 S 7th St Beresford, SD 57004	Deposit		250.00	29,300.00
Ramsdell, Alison	100 S Veterans St Flandreau, SD 57028	Deposit		250.00	29,550.00
Schulte, Eric	319 N Summit Ave, Apt 1 Sioux Falls, SD 57104	Deposit		500.00	30,050.00
Dougherty, Timothy	PO Box 2376 Sioux Falls, SD 57101-2376	Deposit		1,000.00	31,050.00
Dahlin, Donald	608 Poplar Ave Vermillion, SD 57069	Deposit		200.00	31,250.00
Roche, Meghan	4404 S Glenview Rd Sioux Falls, SD 57103	Deposit		250.00	31,500.00
Dorothy, Michael	27397 476th Ave Harrisburg, SD 57032	Deposit		500.00	32,000.00
Garry, William	4410 S Northridge Circle Sioux Falls, SD 57105-7052	Deposit		500.00	32,500.00
Casey, Richard	5817 S Nature Run Pl Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		200.00	32,700.00
Garry, Richard	5710 S Nature Run Pl Sioux Falls, SD 57108-5240	Deposit		250.00	32,950.00
Ramsey, Eric	3908 S Lewis Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57103	Deposit		200.00	33,150.00
Kostboth, Heather	4404 E Brookline Cir Sioux Falls, SD 57103-8805	Deposit		500.00	33,650.00
Long, Janice	4300 E 42nd St Sioux Falls, SD 57103-6668	Deposit		500.00	34,150.00
Groseclose, Chet	221 S Phillips Ave, Ste 204 Sioux Falls, SD 57104	Deposit		500.00	34,650.00
Heisler, John	LDH Family Farm LLP 4904 S Pheasant Lane Sioux Falls, SD 57105	Deposit		500.00	35,150.00
Rieck McFarland, Anne	2915 S Ridgeview Way Sioux Falls, SD 57105	Deposit		500.00	35,650.00
Newcomb, Jennifer	1816 Kennedy Dr Pierre, SD 57501	Deposit		2,000.00	37,650.00
Hutton, Mary C	7864 S Townsley Ave #1 Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		200.00	37,850.00
Billion, Timothy	680 N 2nd St Apt 118 Minneapolis, MN 55401	Deposit		250.00	38,100.00
Billion, Deborah	400 E 21st St Sioux Falls, SD 57105-1927	Deposit		250.00	38,350.00
McCahren, Kit	400 N Buchanan Ave Pierre, SD 57501	Deposit		500.00	38,850.00
Sargent, Clint	4905 S Tarragon Circle Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		500.00	39,350.00
McDaniel, Noriko	5712 S Shadow Wood Pl Sioux Falls, SD 57108	Deposit		3,000.00	42,350.00
Total Indiv Contr - Over \$100 - Other			0.00	42,350.00	42,350.00
Total Indiv Contr - Over \$100			0.00	82,350.00	82,350.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>0.00</b>	<b>82,350.00</b>	<b>82,350.00</b>

**SUBMITTED**  
**MAY 18 2018**  
**S.D. SEC. OF STATE**

Filed this 18th day of May 2018

*Shantel Krebs*

SECRETARY OF STATE